
Class Place Name Checks Min D16 D17 D22
AA 1 Tim Taber 12 30 x
AA 2 Ryan Moss 12 32 x x x
AA 3 Ryan Lenth 12 32 x
AA 4 Keith Zaagman 12 33 x x x
AA 5 JD Friebel 12 34 x x
AA 6 Cody Emry 12 35
AA 7 Austin Wells 12 39
AA 8 Tom Farris 12 42 x x
AA 9 Mike Spencer 12 45 x
AA Heath Drone Worker x x
AA Pete Laubmeier Worker x
 --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --

Vet A 1 Bryan Johnson 12 37 x
Vet A 2 Steve Simpson 12 40 x
Vet A 3 Rob McGee 12 41 x
Vet A 4 Travis Held 12 43 x
Vet A 5 Stan Redell 12 48 x
Vet A 6 Shaun Johnson 12 50 x
Vet A 7 Andrew Davenport 1 0
Vet A Heath Drone Worker x
Vet A Nathan Rebman Worker x

 --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --
250 A 1 Anthony Krivi 12 35 x
250 A 2 Chase Robinson 12 36 x
250 A 3 Tyler Heitzler 12 42 x
250 A 4 Jake Simpson 12 59 x
250 A Pete Laubmeier Worker x

 --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --
Open A 1 Colton Edsel 12 40 x
Open A 2 Micah Statler 12 47 x
Open A 3 Michael Schramer 12 48 x
Open A 4 Mitch Sheets 12 54 x

 --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --
Sen A 1 Jeff Snedecor 12 42 x
Sen A 2 Brett Baer 12 46 x
Sen A 3 John Stichnoth 12 47 x
Sen A 4 Todd Zuidema 12 49 x
Sen A 5 Shawn Vanalsburg 12 50 x
Sen A 6 Tim Hermstreck 12 53 x
Sen A 7 Bryan Dixon 12 55 x
Sen A 8 Tim Anderson 12 56 x x
Sen A 9 David Cromer 12 60 x
Sen A 10 Arturo Garza 12 61 xSen A 10 Arturo Garza 12 61 x
Sen A 11 Tom Elliot 12 66 x
Sen A 12 Tony Robinson 12 77 x
Sen A  -- Dave Edsell Worker  -- x
Sen A  -- Roger Devore Worker  --
Sen A  -- Brian Breci Worker  -- x
Sen A  -- Dave Scott Worker  --

 --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --
Sr B 1 Richard Tom 12 48 x
Sr B 2 Shaun Ebenezer 12 53 x
Sr B 3 Neal Haarman 12 54 x
Sr B 4 Carl Wells 12 55 x x
Sr B 5 Greg Blubsing 12 56 x
Sr B 6 Jame Canterbury 11 67 x
Sr B 7 Joey Frey 12 59 x
Sr B 8 Gregory Cooke 12 60 x
Sr B 9 Justin Beighle 12 64 x
Sr B 10 Jeffery Hogue 12 66 x
Sr B 11 Paul Capps 12 83 x
Sr B 12 Bill Elliot 6 41 x
 --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --

200B 1 Nick Graf 12 62 x
200B 2 Dean Fiene 12 74 x
200B 3 Dylan Kress 211 12 x x
200B 4 Gary Gibson 6 34 x x
200B Stan Szlachciek Worker

 --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --
Open B 2 Shaffer Finney 12 51 x x
Open B 3 Paul Fabrizius 12 54 x
Open B 4 Andrew Gore 12 55 x x
Open B 5 Craig Capps 12 71 x

 --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --



250 B 1 Kurt Marsan 12 49 x
250 B 2 Adam Jackson 12 55 x
250 B 3 Jerry Oksas 12 70 x
250 B 4 Luke Watters 12 244 x x
250 B 5 Vern Scholl 9 221 x

 --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --
Vet B 1 Shawn Richmond 12 52 x
Vet B 2 James Razor 12 54 x
Vet B 3 Ken Mckeever 12 55 x
Vet B 4 Charles Cunningham 12 60 x
Vet B 5 Jeremy Bolts 12 60 x
Vet B 6 Mark Misek 12 80 x
Vet B 7 Adam Cates 12 102 x
Vet B 8 Jeremy Gerald 12 146 x

 --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --
SS 1 Wally Mika 12 48 x
SS 2 Tim Graf 12 51 x
SS 3 Bradley Kennard 12 52 x
SS 4 Doug McClaskey 12 53 x
SS 5 Thomas Graf 12 56 x
SS 6 Paul Biggerstaff 12 58 x
SS 7 David Seyller 12 58 x
SS 8 Bob Schnathers 12 60 x
SS 9 Mike White 12 61 x
SS 10 Bruce Derward 12 73 x
SS 11 Dave Klimek 12 110 x
SS 12 Mark Klauer 2 12 x
 --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --
C 1 Jeffery Fink 11 200 x
C 2 Martin Plumb 10 321 x x
C 3 Thomas Eddington 8 110 x
C 4 Mark Gusney 7 203 x
C Andrew Ridenour Worker
 --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --

GM 1 Richard Mertes 12 58 x x
GM 2 Jim Spencer 12 70 x x
GM 3 Michael Murphy 9 70 x
GM 4 Rich Kaczmaroski 6 84 x
GM Layton Erickson Worker x x

Overall A
Class Place Name Checks Min

AA 1 Tim Taber 12 30
AA 2 Ryan Moss 12 32AA 2 Ryan Moss 12 32
AA 3 Ryan Lenth 12 32
AA 4 Keith Zaagman 12 33
AA 5 JD Friebel 12 34
AA 6 Cody Emry 12 35

250 A 7 Anthony Krivi 12 35
250 A 8 Chase Robinson 12 36
Vet A 9 Bryan Johnson 12 37

AA 10 Austin Wells 12 39
Vet A 11 Steve Simpson 12 40

Open A 12 Colton Edsel 12 40
Vet A 13 Rob McGee 12 41

AA 14 Tom Farris 12 42
250 A 15 Tyler Heitzler 12 42
Sen A 16 Jeff Snedecor 12 42
Vet A 17 Travis Held 12 43

AA 18 Mike Spencer 12 45
Sen A 19 Brett Baer 12 46

Open A 20 Micah Statler 12 47
Sen A 21 John Stichnoth 12 47
Vet A 22 Stan Redell 12 48

Open A 23 Michael Schramer 12 48
SS 1 Wally Mika 12 48

Sen A 24 Todd Zuidema 12 49
Vet A 25 Shaun Johnson 12 50
Sen A 26 Shawn Vanalsburg 12 50

SS 2 Tim Graf 12 51
SS 3 Bradley Kennard 12 52

Sen A 27 Tim Hermstreck 12 53
SS 4 Doug McClaskey 12 53

Open A 28 Mitch Sheets 12 54
Sen A 29 Bryan Dixon 12 55



Sen A 30 Tim Anderson 12 56
SS 5 Thomas Graf 12 56
SS 6 Paul Biggerstaff 12 58
SS 7 David Seyller 12 58

250 A 31 Jake Simpson 12 59
Sen A 32 David Cromer 12 60

SS 8 Bob Schnathers 12 60
Sen A 33 Arturo Garza 12 61

SS 9 Mike White 12 61
Sen A 34 Tom Elliot 12 66

SS 10 Bruce Derward 12 73
Sen A 35 Tony Robinson 12 77

SS 11 Dave Klimek 12 110
SS 12 Mark Klauer 2 12

Vet A 36 Andrew Davenport 1 0
250B 11 Tyler Heltzler 11 25
Vet B 12 Jaroyay Cerny 11 35

Open B 13 Jean Fiene 11 46
200B 14 Richard Liberty 11 47
Sr B 15 Wolf Neuwirth 11 48
Sr B 16 Jeff Ware 11 61
Sr B 17 Bill Elliot 11 67
Vet B 18 Laine Stevens 10 69
250B 19 Kris Bunker 9 64
Sr B 20 Jeff Fink 9 76
Sr B 21 Vern Scholl 9 141

Open B 22 Danny Reamsnyder 4 29
Open B 23 Tom Vanplew 3 0
200B 24 James Razor 1 0

Overall B
Class Place Name Checks Min
Sr B 1 Richard Tom 12 48

250 B 2 Kurt Marsan 12 49
Open B 3 Shaffer Finney 12 51
Vet B 4 Shawn Richmond 12 52
Sr B 5 Shaun Ebenezer 12 53
Sr B 6 Neal Haarman 12 54

Open B 7 Paul Fabrizius 12 54
Vet B 8 James Razor 12 54
Sr B 9 Carl Wells 12 55

Open B 10 Andrew Gore 12 55
250 B 11 Adam Jackson 12 55
Vet B 12 Ken Mckeever 12 55Vet B 12 Ken Mckeever 12 55
Sr B 13 Greg Blubsing 12 56
Sr B 14 Joey Frey 12 59
Sr B 15 Gregory Cooke 12 60
Vet B 16 Charles Cunningham 12 60
Vet B 17 Jeremy Bolts 12 60
200B 18 Nick Graf 12 62
Sr B 19 Justin Beighle 12 64
Sr B 20 Jeffery Hogue 12 66

250 B 21 Jerry Oksas 12 70
Open B 22 Craig Capps 12 71
200B 23 Dean Fiene 12 74
Vet B 24 Mark Misek 12 80
Sr B 25 Paul Capps 12 83
Vet B 26 Adam Cates 12 102
Vet B 27 Jeremy Gerald 12 146
200B 28 Dylan Kress 12 211
250 B 29 Luke Watters 12 244
Sr B 30 Jame Canterbury 11 67

250 B 31 Vern Scholl 9 221
200B 32 Gary Gibson 6 34
Sr B 33 Bill Elliot 6 41


